November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Sit back. Nest forward.
As the only angled nester (that also
stacks) out there, our innovative Flyte
is truly a forward-leaning, space-saving
solution. Chairs deploy easily and

•	 350 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Stacking/Nesting 1651 FT4 $513
2. Seat
Seat Material Code Price
Plastic Seat PS + 0
Upholstered Seat US + $58
3. Back
Back Material Code Price
Plastic Back PB + 0
Mesh Back MB + $33
Upholstered Back UB + $58
The upholstered back (UB) is only available with the upholstered seat (US).Plastic Back
Featured with a Fog shell
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
FLYTE STACKING NESTER CHAIR
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
Fixed Arms AR1 + $30
Arms (AR1) will match frame color.
5. Base
Frame and Caster Color Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
Caster Style Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters CS5 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $40
6. Material
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Fog SC27 + $35
White SC26 + $35
Mesh Color (For MB Only) Code Price
Apple MC31 + $0
Aqua MC30 + $0
Desert MC22 + $0
Electric Blue MC24 + $0
Fire MC25 + $0
Fog MC23 + $0
Grape MC26 + $0
Lemon MC27 + $0
Nickel MC21 + $0
Ocean MC29 + $0
Onyx MC20 + $0
Tangerine MC28 + $0
6. Material (Cont.)
Textile Code Price
Seat Only Seat and Back
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $24 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77 + $121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116 + $174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200 + $296
Stacking is not recommended when vinyl is specified.
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
7. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Fully Assembled In a Carton AC + $0